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Bus 1B Roebuck Park - Eastbourne Go to website

Direction
Gildredge Road — Woodside

51 stops

Open route schedule

Gildredge Road

Cornfield Road

Trinity Place

Hippodrome

Leaf Hall Road

Christ Church

Whitley Recreation Ground

Beach Road

The Archery

Arlington Arms

Tesco

Winston Crescent

Wallis Avenue

Langney Roundabout South

Priory Road South

Martello Inn

The Rising

Hide Hollow Roundabout South

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

Shopping Centre

Milfoil Drive

Route schedule
Gildredge Road — Woodside

Monday 06:27-22:00

Tuesday 06:27-22:00

Wednesday 06:27-22:00

Thursday 06:27-22:00

Friday 06:27-22:00

Saturday 07:12-22:00

Sunday 07:12-17:40

Route info

Direction: Gildredge Road

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Sorrel Drive

Shinewater Lane

Alverstone Close

Larkspur Drive

Patcham Mill Road

The Red Lion

Belle Vue

Milton Street

Hilliers Garden Centre

Saltmarsh Lane

Coldthorn Lane

The Avenue

Windsor Road

Knights Garden

Gordon Road

Tesco

Old Railway Bridge

Grovelands Road

Goodwin Close

Stroma Gardens

Manor Park Road

Horsebridge Mill

Provenders Lodge

Dunnock Lane

Bulrush Lane

Hornbeam Avenue

Roebuck Park

Chichester Road

Malthouse Way



Woodside



Direction
Woodside — Gildredge Road

52 stops

Open route schedule

Woodside

Malthouse Way

Chichester Road

Roebuck Park

Hornbeam Avenue

Bulrush Lane

Dunnock Lane

Provenders Lodge

Horsebridge Mill

Manor Park Road

Stroma Gardens

Goodwin Close

Grovelands Road

Old Railway Bridge

High Street

Police Station

Church

Knights Garden

Windsor Road

The Avenue

Coldthorn Lane

Saltmarsh Lane

Hilliers Garden Centre

Milton Street

Belle Vue

Route schedule
Woodside — Gildredge Road

Monday 06:58-22:00

Tuesday 06:58-22:00

Wednesday 06:58-22:00

Thursday 06:58-22:00

Friday 06:58-22:00

Saturday 07:40-22:00

Sunday 07:40-18:40

Route info

Direction: Woodside

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-1B-4193484905-2126679956


The Red Lion

Patcham Mill Road

Cornish Close

Alverstone Close

Shinewater Lane

Sorrel Drive

Milfoil Drive

Shopping Centre

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

The Rising

Martello Inn

Priory Road South

Langney Roundabout South

Winston Crescent

Queen's Crescent

Alexandra Arms

Winchelsea Road

The Archery

Beach Road

Carlton Road

Christ Church

Leaf Hall Road

Hippodrome

Ceylon Place

Bingo Hall

Memorial Roundabout

Gildredge Road



1B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Eastbourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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